
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00625

11/03/2
021

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER 
NATHANIEL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00108

11/03/2
021

BRAND, LINDA Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00625

11/03/2
021

BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER 
NATHANIEL Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER 
NATHANIEL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00079

11/03/2
021

CALES, ERIC CRAIG Plaintiff
CALES, ERIC CRAIG vs. STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00079

11/03/2
021

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

CALES, ERIC CRAIG vs. STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00094

11/03/2
021

DIXON, KAITLYN RAE 
DAWN Plaintiff

DIXON, KAITLYN RAE DAWN 
vs. KILPATRICK, JEREMY R

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00079

11/03/2
021

EX REL Defendant
CALES, ERIC CRAIG vs. STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00094

11/03/2
021

KILPATRICK, JEREMY 
R Defendant

DIXON, KAITLYN RAE DAWN 
vs. KILPATRICK, JEREMY R

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00095

11/03/2
021

KIMBREL, SAVONAH 
S Plaintiff

KIMBREL, SAVONAH S vs. 
WIKEL, MATTHEW RYAN

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00107

11/03/2
021

KNIGHT, LEONA 
KNIGHT Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00237

11/03/2
021

MCCAULEY, LEAANNA 
KAYE Person 2

WAGNER, ANTHONY JOSEPH 
and MCCAULEY, LEAANNA 
KAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00635

11/03/2
021

NEWRIDER, JOYCEE 
PEARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWRIDER, JOYCEE PEARL

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, 
OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS 
WEAPON AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00079

11/03/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

CALES, ERIC CRAIG vs. STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00237

11/03/2
021

WAGNER, ANTHONY 
JOSEPH Person 1

WAGNER, ANTHONY JOSEPH 
and MCCAULEY, LEAANNA 
KAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00095

11/03/2
021

WIKEL, MATTHEW 
RYAN Defendant

KIMBREL, SAVONAH S vs. 
WIKEL, MATTHEW RYAN

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
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