Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00625	11/03/2 021	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER NATHANIEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00108	11/03/2 021	BRAND, LINDA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00625	11/03/2 021	BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER NATHANIEL Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER NATHANIEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00079	11/03/2 021	CALES, ERIC CRAIG Plaintiff	CALES, ERIC CRAIG vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00079	11/03/2 021	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY <b>Defendant</b>	CALES, ERIC CRAIG vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00094	11/03/2 021	DIXON, KAITLYN RAE DAWN Plaintiff	DIXON, KAITLYN RAE DAWN vs. KILPATRICK, JEREMY R	ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00079	11/03/2 021	EX REL Defendant	CALES, ERIC CRAIG vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00094	11/03/2 021	KILPATRICK, JEREMY R Defendant	DIXON, KAITLYN RAE DAWN vs. KILPATRICK, JEREMY R	ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00095	11/03/2 021	KIMBREL, SAVONAH S Plaintiff	KIMBREL, SAVONAH S vs. WIKEL, MATTHEW RYAN	ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00107	11/03/2 021	KNIGHT, LEONA KNIGHT Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00237	11/03/2 021	MCCAULEY, LEAANNA KAYE Person 2	WAGNER, ANTHONY JOSEPH and MCCAULEY, LEAANNA KAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00635	11/03/2 021	NEWRIDER, JOYCEE PEARL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEWRIDER, JOYCEE PEARL	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00079	11/03/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	CALES, ERIC CRAIG vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00237	11/03/2 021	WAGNER, ANTHONY JOSEPH Person 1	WAGNER, ANTHONY JOSEPH and MCCAULEY, LEAANNA KAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00095	11/03/2 021	WIKEL, MATTHEW RYAN Defendant	KIMBREL, SAVONAH S vs. WIKEL, MATTHEW RYAN	ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER